7/5/23, 5:36 AM

1IN Universal Service
JEE  Administrative Co.

Form481-Portal

FCC Form 481

FCC Form 481 Home | Q Link Wireless LLC

< Back

Q Link Wireless LLC

State: WA
SAC: 529021
498 |D: 143036544

Form History

Displaying 5 of 10 submission periods

Submission

Period

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

Show

https://hccert.universalservice.org/form481/#/CarrierHome

5 Vv

Date
Submitted

06/29/2023

07/14/2022

06/30/2021

06/26/2020

06/26/2019

Filing

Period

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Filing
#

submission periods/page

Status

Certified -
On Time

Certified -
On Time

Certified -
On Time

Certified -
On Time

Certified -
On Time

etc@telecomcounsel.com

/\
Download

>

of 2 pages

1/2


https://www.usac.org/

7/5/23, 5:36 AM Form481-Portal

*CR stands for Confidentiality Request. You can submit a Confidentiality
Request to request USAC keep certain data fields private. Learn more [/.

© 2023 Universal Service Administrative Company. : OMB Control #: 3060-0986 (High Cost) & 3060-
All r?ghts reserved, nistratly Pany- paperwork Reduction ACt0819?Lowlncome (Hig )

https://hccert.universalservice.org/form481/#/CarrierHome 2/2


https://www.usac.org/high-cost/annual-requirements/file-fcc-form-481/requesting-confidentiality/

