Form481-Portal



FCC Form 481 Home | Q Link Wireless LLC

etc@telecomcounsel.com

## < Back

## Q Link Wireless LLC

State: WA SAC: 529021 498 ID: 143036544

## Form History

Displaying 5 of 10 submission periods

Submission Period	Date Submitted	Filing Period	Filing #	Status	Actions	Download	$\diamond$
2024	06/29/2023	Closed	1	Certified - On Time		$\downarrow$	
2023	07/14/2022	Closed	1	Certified - On Time		.↓	
2022	06/30/2021	Closed	1	Certified - On Time			
2021	06/26/2020	Closed	1	Certified - On Time			
2020	06/26/2019	Closed	1	Certified - On Time	<u>↓</u>		
Show 5 🗸 submission periods/page					< 1	> of 2 µ	bages

https://hccert.universalservice.org/form481/#/CarrierHome

## Form481-Portal

\*CR stands for Confidentiality Request. You can submit a Confidentiality Request to request USAC keep certain data fields private. Learn more

© 2023 Universal Service Administrative Company. Paperwork Reduction ActOMB Control #: 3060-0986 (High Cost) & 3060-All rights reserved.